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250.00

2000.00

250.00

2000.00

250.00

WA

WA

505 5th Ave S

12722 NE 32nd St

250.00

8117 SE 74th Pl

Adam Smith for Congress Committee

98040-5935
Transaction ID : C9807658

98104-3821

WABellevue

Mercer Island

Seattle

Lockheed Martin

Savers Inc

Transaction ID : C9805833
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Transaction ID : C9888452
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5
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Ste 900

Paul Allen
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Kenneth Alterman

2013

Robert Afzal
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Chairman

President & CEO




